LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CADETS/CADETTES
AMIENS

24.02.2018

Epreuves

-40 v
‘!’ (+20pts) BOURSAUT Mathilde (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB COURTRY

-44 -

BOUTTIER Emma (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

'48 v

T (+34pts) YOUINOU Maiwen (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
5 30pts) ALVES Kim (78, IDF) AAP LE GANT D OR

NC @10ptsy BEKHTAOUI Yasmine (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
NC BELAIDI Maryam (93, IDF) BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO
NC FAUVET Kelly (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE LOGNES
NC HADDAD Annabelle (95, IDF) C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO
NC ISSAAD Celia (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

NC JACQUEY Capucine (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

SAINT Oceane (77, IDF)

VALUN Louise (95, IDF)

PITKIAYE Lola (77, IDF)
DAMEROSE Emma (92, IDF)
KHALFAOUI Nawel (91, IDF)
BEN ALLEL Fadia (95, IDF)
CARMEILLE Ludimila (77, IDF)
KONE Fatou (93, IDF)

NEDJAI Sana (92, IDF)
RENAULT Manon (91, IDF)

SADOUNE Melina (95, IDF)

LOUDRHIRI Soraya (92, IDF)
COSYNS Laura (95, IDF)

HACKSPILL Carla (91, IDF)
BOUHADJAR Yamina (95, IDF)
DERION Maelys (77, IDF)

AH THION Olivia (78, IDF)
CHARTIER Oriane (77, IDF)

DESTOUR Assia (77, IDF)

BEJTIT Lina (91, IDF)

VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

A.S. ECOUENNAISE JUDO

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

A.M ASNIERES

ERITO 91

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB VAL D EUROPE

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

A.M ASNIERES

J.C. BEAUCHAMP

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BUDO CLUB CERGY

JC COULOMMIERS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JC COULOMMIERS

AJS 77

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

5

NC

5

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

FERREIRA Chloe (94, IDF)
LEBRUN Ameline (95, IDF)
LECHNER Naomie (95, IDF)

OBROU Mayelly (92, IDF)

ISSOUFI Kaila (91, IDF)

TRAORE Assitan (95, IDF)

DELL ANGELA Mathilde (94, IDF)
ALARY JACQUART Gabrielle (94, IDF)
BANAG NALA Alicia (77, IDF)
BENBRAHIM Amina (91, IDF)

FOLY Sherley (95, IDF)

OUATO Shyrel (92, IDF)

RASOANAIVO Irinah (77, IDF)

+70
TOKUNBOH Ashley (93, IDF)
LOBE Laurie-Laure (95, IDF)

TAHA Obin N Tamon Ange S (92, IDF)
PETIT Elise (95, IDF)

CAMARA Ramy Aminata (77, IDF)

-46

VIEIRA Michael (92, IDF)

CURTET Evan (91, IDF)

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

DOJO SANNOISIEN

J.C. BEAUCHAMP

S CM CHATILLON

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

DOJO SANNOISIEN

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE

A.M ASNIERES

JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE

J.SP.FERTE-GAUCHER

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

CURTET Melvin (91, IDF)
DANDOLO Lucio (92, IDF)
DANNELY Loan (91, IDF)
DEFRENAIX Victor (78, IDF)

EL HAMMOUYI Mohamed (75, IDF)
GIROUX Hadrien (78, IDF)

LAGHA Samy (92, IDF)

LEGHIMA Mohand (77, IDF)

PHILIPPE-ARNOLDO Fabiano (95, IDF)

SIFFRIN Paul (91, IDF)

TAHRAOUI Mohamed (93, IDF)

-50
SIBA KOUMBA Cameron (77, IDF)
EL HAMMOUYI Ismael (75, IDF)
AZZA Hamza (95, IDF)

SCHWARTZ Hadrian (95, IDF )

LABBE Guillaume (91, IDF)
LAVERGNE Kirian (77, IDF)
CHEVIN Tristan (77, IDF)
BA Idrissa (78, IDF)

BANE Noa (94, IDF)

BETTON Kevin (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

FLAM 91

A.M.JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN

CHEMINOTS ATH.P.NORD

AAP LE GANT D OR

A S VOLTAIRE

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

FLAM 91

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

AJS 77

CHEMINOTS ATH.P.NORD

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

BUDO CLUB CERGY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

J C PLAISIROIS

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

BIALECKI Lorenzo (95, IDF)
BOITEL Malo (91, IDF)

BORGELIN DELICE Evens (77, IDF)
CHALOT Kalik-Evan (77, IDF)
CORNACCHIA Matteo (77, IDF)
CRESTEE Tom (78, IDF)

FERON Alban (91, IDF)

GUYENET Romain (95, IDF)
SADOUNE Ariles (95, IDF)

VALERIUS Yanis (92, IDF)

HUBERT Adrien (91, IDF)

PREAUBERT Martin (77, IDF)
KHETTAR Othmane (95, IDF)
TACHON Baptiste (91, IDF)
AKTIB Marwan (78, IDF)
ANELKA Ethan (77, IDF)
CHARPENTIER llhan (78, IDF)
CZERNICHOW Arthur (75, IDF)
D ALMEIDA Joshua (95, IDF)
DUFOUR Baptiste (78, IDF)

ESSALKI Omar (77, IDF)

NC @10pts) GALLOT Gabriel (94, IDF)

NC @20pss HAMON Ewan (78, IDF)

BUDO CLUB CERGY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

AJS 77

JUDO CLUB VAL D EUROPE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

S CM CHATILLON

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

FLAM 91

J C PLAISIROIS

C.ATHLETIQ LIZEEN

J C PLAISIROIS

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARCOS CELADA Lucien (92, IDF)

SADJI Kilen (95, IDF)

-66
GABA Joan-Benjamin (78, IDF)

LE BREC David (91, IDF)

HAMDAOUI Naim (95, IDF )

NDZIE EWODO Jean Pierre (93, IDF)

ACHOUR Samy (94, IDF)

ANELKA Mathis (77, IDF)

CHARBONNIER PAPAIL Marius (95, IDF)

CORDILLOT Quentin (91, IDF)
FALHUN Jeremy (95, IDF)
LACLEF Timothe (78, IDF)
LINTILHAC Barthelemy (75, IDF)
LOUIS-JOSEPH Yorick (91, IDF)

MOMOT Matheo (77, IDF)

BENGUESMI Sabry (95, IDF)

MOISAN Quentin William (91, IDF)
UZAN Ugo (75, IDF)

PONS Anderson (77, IDF)
BANGOURA Momo (77, IDF)

BEAUDOUIN Anthony (95, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

C.ATHLETIQ LIZEEN

BUDO CLUB CERGY

FLAM 91

A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

FLAM 91

JC COULOMMIERS

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

GOUGET Esteban (77, IDF)
GRIARD Lucas (78, IDF)
MADI Tamin (91, IDF)
PRIOLET Massis (94, IDF)
RAULT Loick (95, IDF)

ROGER Paul (77, IDF)

NKAYILU Melvin (77, IDF)

BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Ada (91, IDF)

BOURDIN Oscar (78, IDF)
CHICOT Kylian (77, IDF)
DEJOUX Elias (93, IDF)
KOUASSI Mathiou (91, IDF)
KOULIKOV Vadim (91, IDF)
MESSEAN Arthur (95, IDF )
MOKARAM Adam (92, IDF)

ROC Medan (94, IDF)

SCHMIT Gael (94, IDF)

RAULT Mickael (95, IDF)
BALBINOT Aurelien (95, IDF)
BILLET Benjamin (93, IDF)

BLE Bagnon (93, IDF)

AJS 77

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

FLAM 91

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

JC COULOMMIERS

AJS 77

ERITO 91

A M BOIS D ARCY

ASC FOUJU JUDO

ESC JUDO

FLAM 91

ERITO 91

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

AS SPORTIVE LUZARCHES JUDO

A.C. DE BOBIGNY

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS



NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

C!J (+27 pts)
C!J (+30 pts)

NC
NC
NC

NC (+10pts)

DISDET Teo (91, IDF)
KLIS Arthur (95, IDF)
OZMANIANI David (95, IDF)
SACKHO Lassana (94, IDF)

SYROKVACHINE Michel (91, IDF)

+90
ANGLIONIN Mathias (93, IDF)
BENITAH Remi (75, IDF)
LOPES Mathieu (95, IDF)

MAZARI Amine (91, IDF)

HELLEL Walid (77, IDF)

KONATE Ayouba (95, IDF)

NANA KWANGO Mike Aurel (75, IDF)

RENOULT Baptiste (93, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ERMONTOIS

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

JC CHARENTON

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D AM

ESC JUDO

A JA PARIS XX

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE

INTER BUDO

EJ93



